
YSWPCS May 2016 Events 
Event Name Day Date Time Where 

     

Teacher Appreciation Week Monday - Friday May 2 - 6   

     

PTO Meeting Tuesday May 3 5:30 PM MPR 

     

Board Meeting Thursday May 5 6 PM MPR 

     

Parent Appreciation Breakfast Friday May 6 7:15 AM MPR 

     

New Kindergarten Screening Saturday May 14 10 AM – 1.30 PM  

     

Scholastic Book Fair Monday - Friday May 16 - 20  Music Room 

     

Family Science Night Thursday May 19 5.30 PM-7.30 PM  

     

Talent Show Wednesday May 25  MPR 

     

No School - Staff PD Day Friday May 27   

     

No School - Memorial Day Monday May 30   

 


